Rev 2.0 Jun .1 .2019
Ol inkcom ’Prop r ie t ary and Con f i den t i a l , Do no t Copy or Di s t r i bu te wi thou t no t i ced
Product Specification Sheet
OLSB23(32)2XL-C(I)D10
RoHS Compliant 25.78Gb/s SFP28 BIDI 1270/1330,1330/1270nm 10Km Optical Transceiver
SHENZHEN OLINKCOM TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Add:4/F，No.2 Building, Delux Sci and Tech City, GuanLan Hi-tech park,
No.5 Guanle Rd, Longhua Dist, Shenzhen, China.

Rev 2.0 Jun .1 .2019
Ol inkcom ’Prop r ie t ary and Con f i den t i a l , Do no t Copy or Di s t r i bu te wi thou t no t i ced
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OLSB232XL-CD10 SFP28 LR 25.78G,0~70℃, 1270/1330nm, BIDI 10Km
OLSB322XL-CD10 SFP28 LR 25.78G,0~70℃, 1330/1270nm, BIDI 10Km
OLSB232XL-ID10 SFP28 LR 25.78G,-40~85℃, 1270/1330nm, BIDI 10Km
OLSB322XL-ID10 SFP28 LR 25.78G,-40~85℃, 1330/1270nm, BIDI 10Km
For More Information
SHENZHEN OLINKCOM TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Add:4/F，No.2 Building, Delux Sci and Tech City, GuanLan Hi-tech park,No.5 Guanle Rd, Longhua Dist, Shenzhen, China.
Tel: +86-755-27215326